

TREE REMOVAL BID TAB

BID SCHEDULE 1					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HOPPER EXCAVATING		I. FORD		LORI NEAL		NORRIS BROS.	
Item No.	Spec Sect.	Item Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	M-100-3.1	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,104.00	\$ 3,104.00
2	P-151-4.1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	AC	15	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	P-151-4.2	CLEARING WETLANDS AREAS	AC	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 2,716.00
4	P-156-5.1	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE/EXIT	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00
5	P-156-5.2	SILT FENCE	LF	2,500	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.91	\$ 7,275.00
6	P-156-5.3	ROCK CHECK DAM	EA	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 291.00	\$ 873.00
7	P-156-5.4	DOUBLE NET STRAW BLANKET (SC150 or approved equal)	SY	4,850	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,125.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 0.97	\$ 4,704.50
8	P-156-5.5	RIP RAP CULVERT OUTFALLS	TON	15	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 29.10	\$ 436.50
9	T-901-5.1	SEEDING	AC	15	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,358.00	\$ 20,370.00
9	T-908-5.1	MULCHING	AC	14	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 2,716.00
10	T-908-5.2	ALLOWANCE FOR MOWING PERFORMED BY CONTRACTOR	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL BID SCHEDULE 1					\$ 104,950.00	\$ 133,575.00	\$ 168,400.00	\$ 70,300.00	\$ 63,889.00					
ALTERNATE #1														
Item No.	Spec Sect.	Item Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1		CLEARING WETLANDS AREA W/ TRAC HOE BRUSH SHREDDER	AC	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 2,716.00
2	P-151-4.2	CLEARING WETLANDS AREA	AC	-1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ (4,500.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,500.00	\$ (3,500.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,716.00	\$ (2,716.00)
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1					\$ (500.00)	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -					
BID SCHEDULE 2														
Item No.	Spec Sect.	Item Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	M-100-3.1	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 97.00
2	P-151-4.1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	AC	5.5	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,600.00
3	P-156-5.1	ROCK CHECK DAM	EA	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 291.00	\$ 582.00
4	T-901-5.1	SEEDING	AC	5.5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,358.00	\$ 7,469.00
5	T-908-5.1	MULCHING	AC	5.5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 1,067.00
6	T-908-5.1	ALLOWANCE FOR MOWING PERFORMED BY CONTRACTOR	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BID SCHEDULE 2					\$ 33,450.00	\$ 40,075.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 17,315.00					
TOTAL BID SCHEDULE 1 + 2					\$ 138,400.00	\$ 173,650.00	\$ 213,800.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 81,204.00					